
                                      Veterans Day Prayer 
Give thanks to the Eternal, for God is good, His mercy endures forever. 
Avinu Shebashamayim – O Sovereign of the universe, bless our nation, The United States of America. 
Safeguard it and its ideals of freedom and liberty. 
Bless our Veterans, our Defenders of Liberty , who braved danger to defend us from tyranny. 
Grant healing and recovery to those who have been wounded physically or emotionally. 
Keep their spirits high and make them resilient in the aftermath of danger and loss. 
None who puts faith in You need ever feel friendless or forsaken. 
Baruch Atah Hashem, Gomel Chassadim Tovim.  And Let us all say, Amen. 
 
National Museum of American Jewish Military Chaplain Michael Bloom:  

November 2024 (Tishri/Cheshvan 5785) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
     

30 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:41 pm 

1 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Noach 

2 Cheshvan 
11:00 am 

Mitzvah Day 
at “Jewish Home” 
18855 Victory Bl 

Reseda 
End Daylight 
Savings Time 

3 Cheshvan 4 Cheshvan 5 Cheshvan 
 

7:30 pm 
Board meeting 

at Helga’s 
and via Zoom 

6 Cheshvan 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch  
via Zoom 

 
 

7 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:35 pm 

8 Cheshvan 
 

10:30 am 
Birthday Shabbat 
de Toledo, Zoom 

and Livestream 
 

Lech Lecha 

0 Cheshvan 10 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Veteran’s Day 

11 Cheshvan 12 Cheshvan 13 Cheshvan 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch  
via Zoom 

14 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:30 pm 

15 Cheshvan 
 

10:30 am 
Shabbat 

Torah study 
at  Schroeders’ 

 
Vayera 

16 Cheshvan 17 Cheshvan 18 Cheshvan 19 Cheshvan 20 Cheshvan 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch  
via Zoom 

 
Thanksgiving 

21 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 

 
      4:27 pm 

22 Cheshvan 
 

Anniversaryy 
Shabbat 

de Toledo, Zoom 
and Livestream 

 
Chaye Sarah 

23 Cheshvan 24 Cheshvan 25 Cheshvan 26 Cheshvan 27 Cheshvan 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch  
via Zoom 

28 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:25 pm 

29 Cheshvan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Toldot 

       

Blessing over bread before meal: 
Barukh atah Adonai Elohaynu melekh ha-olam ha-
motzi lechem min ha-aretz. (Amein) 
Blessed are You, Lord, our God, King of the Universe 
who brings forth bread from the earth. (Amen) 


