November 2024 (Tishri/Cheshvan 5785) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Still Attil						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir Ami					1 30 Tishri	2 1 Cheshvan
שירעמי						
					5:41 pm	Noach
3 2 Cheshvan 11:00 am		5 4 Cheshvan	6 5 Cheshvan		8 7 Cheshvan	9 8 Cheshvan
Mitzvah Day at "Jewish Home" 18855 Victory Bl Reseda			7:30 pm Board meeting at Helga's and via Zoom	7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom		10:30 am Birthday Shabbat de Toledo, Zoom and Livestream
End Daylight Savings Time	7 6 5				4:35 pm ₄	Lech Lecha
10 0 Cheshvan	11 10 Cheshvan	12 11 Cheshvan	13 12 Cheshvan	14 13 Cheshvan	15 14 Cheshvan	16 15 Cheshvan
	The same of the sa			7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom		10:30 am Shabbat Torah study at Schroeders'
	Veteran's Day				4:30 pm	
17 16 Cheshvan	18 17 Cheshvan	19 18 Cheshvan	20 19 Cheshvan		22 21 Cheshvan	22 Cheshvan
						Anniversaryy Shabbat de Toledo, Zoom and Livestream
				Thanksgiving	4:27 pm	Chaye Sarah
24 23 Cheshvan	25 24 Cheshvan	26 25 Cheshvan	27 26 Cheshvan	28 27 Cheshvan	29 28 Cheshvan	30 29 Cheshvan
				7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom		
					4:25 pm	Toldot



Blessing over bread before meal:
Barukh atah Adonai Elohaynu melekh ha-olam hamotzi lechem min ha-aretz. (Amein)
Blessed are You, Lord, our God, King of the Universe
who brings forth bread from the earth. (Amen)

